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Int. ADAC SuperMoto Cheb 
S4 

Final 

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) 

Kartarena Cheb 1,595 Km 

06.07.2025 13:40 

Zeitnahme: B. Möser

Rennleiter: Kai-Uwe Reuter

PROVISIONAL NEW

#710 - 2 places back due to incorrect starting exercise in warm up


